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. Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO, 2

@ Original SHEET NO.__1
W@m@unﬂ..ﬁt%.&ljﬁl_ﬂ:—_ CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
ame 01 lissuing (orporation .
: ~ Original SHEET NO, 1
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT
The following rates are preséri.bed for the custamers of Simpson County
Water District. All other rates and charges not specifically mentioned
herein shall remain the same as those in effect under authority of the
Comission prior to the date of this Orxder.
GALLONAGE BLOCK MGNTHEY RATES
First 2,000 gallons $ 6.73 MINDMUI
Next 2,000 gallons 2.614 per 1,000 gallons
Next 2,000 gallons 2.314 per 1,000 gallons
Next 4,000 gallons . 1.914 per 1,000 gallons
Next 20,000 gallons 1.814 per 1,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons 1.614 per 1,000 gallons
lext 60,000 gallons 1.414 per 1,000 gallons
Over 140,000 gallons 1.314 per 1,000 gallons
METER SIZES GALLONS .
5/8" o 2,000 $ 6.73 MINIMUM :
3/4" 3,000 9.34 MLNDIM PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSICN
1 5,000 14.27 MINIMUM OF 5§NT JICKY
P 10,000 24,24 MINIMUM : EfFECTIVE
20 _ 16,000 35.12 MINTMUM :
3" 30,000 60.52 MINIMUM Juy 01 1986 -
4" ; 50,000 92.80 MINIMIIM 4
6" 100, 000 169.50 MINIMUM PURSUANT v60/ hAR5011
gn 160,000 252.34 MINIMUM - iﬁ%ﬁz
10" 550,000 764.80 MINIMM ;f/’ f-%éy
The rates to be charged after the minimum rate shall be the same for all
size meters

DATE OF ISSU] DATE EFFECTIVE July 1, 1986

June 6, 1986
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Issued by duthority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in
Case No. 9610 dated - July 3, 1986 : o q
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RULES AND REGULATIONS

Sheet No.

T 7. Contribution in Aid of Construction. The established contribution fee is

5/8-inch meter
3/4~inch meter
"1l «inch meter

~inch meter
-inch meter
~inch meter

[o) WP S WL N}

1% -—inch meter .

-inch, or larger,

In addition to the above connection fees for
customer shall pay the cost of installing d11 service line bores or open
cuts which extend beyond 5 feet of the water main. :

< « - & ‘250
.« s+ e 300
o e . 350
e o e 500
e =t 675
. e e 950
e « » 33350

based on the size of metering equipment required as noted below:

meter . Actual Cost ,

the various size meters, the
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DATE OF 1SSUE _ November 1, 1973  .DATE EFFECTIVE nNovember 1. 1973
Honth — Day year 1 Month Day Year
& Sz geldor T .

ISSUED B Jack Ferguso Chairman , Bog;‘d %5 Commissionars.
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